MODEL: R5
Remote I/O R5 Series
R5 SERIES GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Functions & Features
• Free combination of analog and discrete I/O
• Full-isolation between power – communication – I/O and
between analog channels
• Various open field bus (DeviceNet, Modbus, etc.)
• Direct sensor inputs
• Dual redundancy in communication and power supply
Typical Applications
• Remote I/O for DCS and PLC
• Personal computer I/O
ORDERING INFORMATION
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
• Network Module: R5-[1]
Specify a code from below for [1].
(e.g. R5-ND1)
• Base or blank filler: R5-[1]
Specify a code from below for [1].
(e.g. R5-BS16)
• I/O Module: R5-[1][2]
Specify a code from below for each [1] and [2].
(e.g. R5-MS2W)
• I/O module with screw terminal block: R5T-[1][2]
Specify a code from below for each [1] and [2].
(e.g. R5T-DC4S)
• Power supply module: R5-[1]
Specify a code from below for [1].
(e.g. R5-PSK)
• PWB coating option is available for model R5T, R5–NM1,
R5–BSx, R5–EX and R5–PSx. Refer to the data sheets of
each model for detail.
NETWORK MODULES: R5-[1]
[1] MODULE TYPE
NC1: CC-Link
NC2: CC-Link (32-point analog)
ND1: DeviceNet
ND2: DeviceNet (32-point analog)
NE1: Ethernet (Modbus/TCP)
NF1: T-Link
NM1: Modbus
NP1: PROFIBUS-DP
NP2: PROFIBUS-DP (32-point analog)
BASE OR BLANK FILLER: R5-[1]
[1] MODULE TYPE
• Base
BS04: 4 I/O modules
BS05: 5 I/O modules (single communication mode)
BS08: 8 I/O modules
BS09: 9 I/O modules (single communication mode)
BS16: 16 I/O modules
EX1: Extender base for Power Supply Module
• Blank Filler Module
DM: Blank filler module
I/O MODULE: R5-[1][2]
[1] MODULE TYPE
• I/O
TS1: Thermocouple input, 1 ch.
TS2: Thermocouple input, 2 ch.
RS1: RTD input, 1 ch.
RS2: RTD input, 2 ch.
RSA1: RTD input, 1 ch. (high resolution)
RSA2: RTD input, 2 ch. (high resolution)
SS1: DC current input, 1 ch.
SS2: DC current input, 2 ch.
SV1: DC voltage input, 1 ch.
SV2: DC voltage input, 2 ch.
DS1: 4 – 20mA input with excitation, 1 ch.
DS2: 4 – 20mA input with excitation, 2 ch.
MS1: Potentiometer input, 1 ch.
MS2: Potentiometer input, 2 ch.
YS1: 4 – 20mA output, 1 ch.
YS2: 4 – 20mA output, 2 ch.
YV1: DC voltage output, 1 ch.
YV2: DC voltage output, 2 ch.
DA4: Optical isolation discrete input, 4 ch.
DA16: Optical isolation discrete input, 16 ch.
PA2: Totalized pulse input, 2 ch.
DC4: Relay output, 4 ch.
DC16: Open collector output, 16 ch.
PC2: Pulse output, 2 ch.
• I/O Module with Re-transmitted Output
TS1A: Thermocouple input, 1 ch.